The Management is pleased to employ you as Admin / HR Executive with effect from 6th March 2024 
at Land Optimizer International Pvt Ltd, Bengaluru. This offer letter is subject to the following terms 
and conditions: 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF APPOINTMENT: 

1. Your monthly emoluments would be Rs.29,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Nine Thousand Only). The 
allowances, benefits and other terms and conditions of your employment will be as per Company’s 
Policies as may be in force from time to time. Salary will be paid into your salary account before the 
10th day of the subsequent month.